Sterilizing-grade Pleated filter with polyethersulfone (PES)
membrane (Validated double-layer media)
Features and Benefits
●​ Double layer of validated asymmetric, hydrophilic
PES membrane provides final sterile filtration
performance.
●​ Engineered for biological and pharmaceutical
products requiring sterile-grade filtration.

2
Memtrex MP-S Pleated Filters
Ordering Information
Replace the numbers with your desired values from each column of Table 4.
Example: MMP9205ZGS-S
Table 4: Ordering information
  1 2 3 4 5 6
Type Micron
Rating
(absolute)
Cartridge
Length
End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter Elastomer
Material
Grade
Memtrex
MP =
MMP
92 = 0.2 µm
05 = 5 in (12.7 cm)
1 = 10 in (25.4 cm)
2 = 20 in (50.8 cm)
3 = 30 in (76.2 cm)
4 = 40 in (101.6 cm)
Q = 222 O-Ring
(with stainless steel
Insert)
Z = 226 O-Ring (with
stainless steel
insert)
G = Closed End Cap
H = Fin Adapter
S = Silicone
S = Sterilizing
grade
3